
BLACKTOWN 
(Mondays 7.00pm) SESSIONS

PENRITH 

St Nicholas of Myra PMR1, 
Entry Via Higgins St, Penrith 2750

Bede Heather Centre
1-5 Marion St, Blacktown 2148

(Thursdays 7.00pm)

Monday 20th April

Monday 16th February

Monday 23rd February 
& 2nd March

Monday 9th March & 
16th March

Monday 23rd March

Ministers at the Altar

Ministers of the Word

Compulsory Introductory 
Session

Extraordinary Ministers of 
Communion

Communion to the 
Sick & Dying

Thursday 19th February

Thursday 26th February 

& 5th March

Thursday 12th March

& 19th March

Thursday 26th March

Thursday 23rd April

Signature: ___________________________________________________________   Date: ________________________________

Parish: ______________________________________________________________________________

Parish Priest: ________________________________________________________________________

Parish Priest Signature: ________________________________________________________________

Please choose ONE location per session

Liturgical Ministry Formation Courses 2026

First Name:

Last Name:

Address: 

Postcode 

OFF  ICE FOR WORSHIP
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF PARRAMATTA

Lucy Woodbury
 5 0460 037 79
arracatholic.or  ofw@p g

Suburb:

Phone:
Email:

Print clearly in BLOCK LETTERS and print one character in each box

• Please note that for Ministers of the Word and Ministers of Communion, you must attend the
two sessions.

• Please note if wishing to complete Communion to the Sick and Dying, it is compulsory to attend
Ministers of Communion first.

• If you would like to become a Minister at the Altar, you must attend all 7 sessions.

Please complete and return by Friday 23rd January 2026
(The course may reach capacity before this date in which we cannot take enrollment)

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	Please Return Enrollment Form to:

Office for Worship PO Box 3066, North Parramatta, NSW 1750  |   ofw@parracatholic.org |   parracatholic.org
03.24_MET_1845
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